
            Иллюстрированный каталог запасных частей                         Модель: ET1200A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

№ 

 

Артикул Наименование К-во № Артикул Наименование К-во 

 1 R8CE-07B E-retainer ring 1 26 R8186-692201 Clamp 1 
2 PR8403-692201WA Fan blade 1 27 R9PB30-18B Straight slot elastic cylindrical 

pin 

1 

3 R8334-692203 Rubber nut 1 28 PR8081-691504-01 Connecting shaft 1 

4 R8206-481001 Stator screw M4*55 2 29 PR8413-692204 Connecting wire 2 

5 R8324-481001 Spring washer 2 30 PR9455-691501 Two-sided blown-sponge 1 

6 R8321-481002 Flat gasket 2 31 PR8414-692203 PCB control panel 1 

7 R8292-692202 Back holder 1 32 PR8044-692201RI Switch trigger 1 

8 R8BC-220807-ST03 608 bearing 1 33 R8342-692001 Compressed spring  1 

9 PR8405-6922 Stator  230V/1200W 1 34 PR8042-522502 Switch 1 

10 R8SJAB40-16B Self tapping screw 4*16 12 35 DPR8422-692001 Power line 1 

11 PR8006-692202SY+SB Right housing 1 36 PR8411-522201 Terminal strip 1 

12 PR8020-692204SB Right cover 1 37 PR8184-520801WA Cable clamp 1 

13 PR8005-692201SB Upper cover plate 1 38 R8SJAB40-14B Self tapping screw 4*14 2 

14 PR8402-6922 Rotor 230V/1200W 1 39 PR8332-532101-01 Power source sheath 1 

15 RBC-261008-ST03 6000 bearing 1 40 DPR8341-692201 Rubber blanket 4 

16 DPR8087-692201 Rubber column 1 41 PR8006-692201SY+SB Left housing 1 

17 R8292-692201 Front holder 1 42 PR8020-692203SB Left cover 1 

18 R8406-692201 Carbon brush 2 43 PR8312-692201RI Pushing button 1 

19 R8409-692203 Copper brush hold 2 44 PR8204-691301SB Stop collar 1 

20 PR8409-692201-01SB Brush yoke 2 45 R8342-691302 Compressed spring 1 

21 R8SJAN04-12B Machine screw 7 001 PR9440-923145 P-Handle assy' 1 

22 RBE-100608 Multiroll bearing 1 46 PR9003-923107-01 P-handle 1 

23 R8081-692202 Gear shaft 1 47 R8SJGD05-20B Screw M5*20 2 

24 R8BC-240808-ST03 628 bearing 1 48 PR9186-923102 Fixed linking piece 1 

25 R8334-692202 Shaft sleeve 1 49 R8NA-05B Hex nut M5 2 



            Иллюстрированный каталог запасных частей                         Модель: ET1200A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

№ Артикул Наименование К-во № Артикул Наименование К-во 

 
50 R9204-691502D Belt ring 1 73 R9123-903101 Bevel gear 1 
51 R8SJGD05-08D Screw M5*8 1 74 R9205-903101 Woodruff key 1 

52 PR8440-692204SB Back connecting tube  

assembly 

1 75 R9085-903101 Output shaft 1 

007 L1112021  Front connecting tube assy‘ 1 76 R9BB-321509-ST03 Bearing  1 

53 R8201-691101 Retainer ring 2 77 R8CA-22B Retainer ring 1 

54 R8RB03-03N Rivet 1 78 R9334-903101 Shaft sleeve 1 

55 R8324-691201 Reed 1 79 PR9200-903101 Oil seal 1 

56 R9089-691501 Front tube soft shaft 1 006 PR8440-903116 Small shield Assembly.   

57 R9066-691501 Screened pipe 1 80 PR8185-903104-03SB Plastic small shield 1 

58 R9087-691501 Front rod 1 81 R8SJGN05-12B Combination screw 3 

59 R8281-691508 Flexible shaft 1 83 8NA-06B Self-locking nut 1 

60 PR9065-903101 Connection 1 82 R9204-903101 Collar 1 

002 PR9440-903108 Gear shaft assy' 1 003 PR8440-692205SB Outer shield assy' 1 

61 PR9065-903101 Hole card spring 1 84 R8CE-05B E-retainer ring 3 

62 R9BB-221006-ST03 Bearing 2 85 R8206-903101-01 Combination screw 3 

63 R9202-903102 Washer 1 86 PR8185-691504SB Outer hood 1 

64 R9CD-10B C-retainer ring 1 87 R8SJGD05-14B Screw 2 

65 R9123-903102 Bevel wheel 1 88 R9231-923101 Blade 1 

66 R8SFHN05-30D Combination screw 2 89 R8NG-05B Self-locking nut 2 

67 R8NG-05D Self-locking nut 3 90 R8462-691501 Protect knife paper 1 

68 R8SJGN05-12D Combination screw 1 91 PR9454-903104 Blade sheath 1 

69 R8208-903101 Sealing gasket 1 92 R9231-903101-01 Four teeth blade 1 

70 R9SFDD08-10D Outer hex head screw 1 93 R9186-903102 Blade clamp 1 

71 R9146-903101U Gear case 1 94 R8NG-10DL Hex fange face screw 1 

72 R9BB-260908-ST03 Bearing 1 95 R9PA14-20D Cotter 1 



            Иллюстрированный каталог запасных частей                         Модель: ET1200A 

 

 

№ Артикул Наименование К-во № Артикул Наименование К-во 

 
004 PR8440-903127 Cutter grass head assy' 1     

96 R9207-903101 Double-end nut 1     

97 R9213-923101 Line hole 2     

98 PR9140-903101SB Headstock 1     

99 R9213-903101 Jump ring 1     

100 R9342-903105 Spring 1     

101 PR9370-923101 Nylon line 4.5M     

102 PR9440-903106 Coiling body group 1     

005 C5089 Knob assy' 1     

103 PR8313-903101 Knob 1     

104 R9206-923102-01 Square head screw 1     

105 R9025-923101 Button cover 1     

106 PR9442-903101 Belt 1     

107 R8261-543101-01 Inner hexagon spanner 1     

108 R8441-691501 Bar 1     

109 R9261-903101D Socket spanner 1     

110 R9261-923101D Spanner 1     

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        


